
  

Week 1 
Monday 26 September 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 27 September Wednesday 28 September Thursday 29 September Friday 30 September 

Week 2 
Monday 3 October 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 4 October Wednesday 5 October Thursday 6 October Friday 7 October 

Monday 10 October 2022 – Term 4, 2022 commences for public schools (please check dates for private schools) 

 

Please note: 
 Vacation care is also available for extra pupil free days for children attending local private schools. 
 Our fees are from as little as $15 per day inclusive of excursions (please enquire about Child Care Subsidy). 
 Bookings must be made with centre to confirm your child’s place in Vacation Care. 
 All children must be at Vacation Care before 9:30am to be included in any excursions; children that arrive later than 9:30am may need to stay at 

centre and participate in centre activities. 
 Please ensure healthy and nutritious lunch and snacks are packed (as you would for school) every day of vacation care. 
 Hot or re-heated lunches are not permitted. 
 All children must bring refillable drink bottles. 
 The above activities/excursions are only a part of the many fun activities available on each day at our centre. 
 All children must wear appropriate clothing and bring a hat and joggers on excursion days.  Sunscreen is recommended. 
 All children must bring swimmers and a towel on any excursion involving water activities (including water fights). 
 All children must bring socks each day to play on our indoor play structure and jumping castle. 
 Please note any absences will be charged for at usual fee, as reflected in our Parent Handbook. 
 

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
SPRING 2022 

Located at 3/12 Mill Close, Taree 2430 
Phone: 02 6551 8577 or 0409 177 594 

amanda.monkeymayhem@live.com.au 
www.monkeymayhemfc.com 

 

 CLOSED – Labour Day 

Enjoy the long weekend! 

 
Photo Day! 

Dress up or dress nice and have 
your photo taken 

 

 
Making air dry clay 

people  
Inflatable World Taree 

PCYC activities 

PCYC activities 

 

Taree Ten Pin Bowling 

 

 

Movie day at Fay’s 
Twin Cinema 

 

Collaborative artwork 
using recycled lids 

 
Make our own ice cream 


